
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1840m

08 February 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:53.12
(0:16.31)

1:36.81
(0:11.48)

1:25.33
(0:12.01)

1:13.32
(0:12.30)

1:01.02
(0:12.62)

0:48.40
(0:12.21)

0:36.19
(0:11.94)

0:36.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CRISTALINO 3 64.4 0:11.56 1:53.12 [1] 1:36.62 [3] 1:25.06 [3] 1:13.02 [3] 1:00.59 [3] 0:48.18 [2] 0:36.12 [2] 0:36.12

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1600m (0:16.50) (0:11.56) (0:12.04) (0:12.43) (0:12.41) (0:12.06) (0:11.87)

2 4 KATDEEL 7 64.6 0:11.46 1:53.59 [2] 1:36.08 [8] 1:24.62 [8] 1:12.69 [8] 1:00.24 [8] 0:47.79 [9] 0:36.02 [8] 0:36.02 +2

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:17.51) (0:11.46) (0:11.93) (0:12.45) (0:12.45) (0:11.77) (0:11.90)

3 6 SUBSTANCE 5 64.1 0:11.43 1:53.59 [3] 1:36.35 [7] 1:24.92 [7] 1:12.87 [7] 1:00.39 [7] 0:47.94 [7] 0:35.94 [9] 0:35.94 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:17.24) (0:11.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.48) (0:12.45) (0:12.00) (0:11.84)

4 5 RED HOT RUBIX 1 63.0 0:11.45 1:53.64 [4] 1:36.88 [4] 1:25.43 [5] 1:13.30 [5] 1:00.84 [5] 0:48.51 [4] 0:36.39 [3] 0:36.39 -4

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:16.76) (0:11.45) (0:12.13) (0:12.46) (0:12.33) (0:12.12) (0:12.01)

5 8 CAOIMHE 9 64.2 0:11.35 1:53.88 [5] 1:36.13 [9] 1:24.78 [9] 1:12.85 [9] 1:00.44 [9] 0:48.17 [8] 0:36.45 [6] 0:36.45 +6

Justin Huxtable 800m 1600m (0:17.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.93) (0:12.41) (0:12.27) (0:11.72) (0:11.80)

6 7 BLISS 2 64.4 0:11.42 1:54.36 [6] 1:37.57 [5] 1:26.15 [4] 1:14.12 [4] 1:01.67 [4] 0:49.04 [5] 0:36.95 [5] 0:36.95 +6

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:16.79) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.45) (0:12.63) (0:12.09) (0:11.94)

7 3 KARAPIRO 6 64.1 0:11.48 1:55.39 [7] 1:38.91 [2] 1:27.43 [2] 1:15.40 [2] 1:02.89 [2] 0:50.32 [3] 0:38.03 [4] 0:38.03 +4

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:16.48) (0:11.48) (0:12.03) (0:12.51) (0:12.57) (0:12.29) (0:12.25)

8 1 CHICAGO FIELD 4 63.7 0:11.34 1:55.48 [8] 1:38.27 [6] 1:26.93 [6] 1:14.84 [6] 1:02.33 [6] 0:49.99 [6] 0:37.96 [7] 0:37.96 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:17.21) (0:11.34) (0:12.09) (0:12.51) (0:12.34) (0:12.03) (0:12.12)

9 2 DESTINATION SYDNEY 8 64.4 0:11.48 1:56.28 [9] 1:39.97 [1] 1:28.49 [1] 1:16.48 [1] 1:04.18 [1] 0:51.56 [1] 0:39.35 [1] 0:39.35 -2

Jackson Morris 1600m 1600m (0:16.31) (0:11.48) (0:12.01) (0:12.30) (0:12.62) (0:12.21) (0:12.33)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1840m

08 February 2023 - 13:04

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.25
(0:11.82)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:36.19

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CRISTALINO 3 64.4 0:11.56 0:24.25 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 1:53.12 0:36.12

Andrew Mallyon 1600m 1600m (0:11.82) (0:12.43)

2 4 KATDEEL 7 64.6 0:11.46 0:24.12 [6] 0:12.52 [3] 2.76L 0:36.02 +2

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:11.60) (0:12.52)

3 6 SUBSTANCE 5 64.1 0:11.43 0:24.10 [7] 0:12.34 [5] 2.78L 0:35.94 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:11.76) (0:12.34)

4 5 RED HOT RUBIX 1 63.0 0:11.45 0:24.38 [3] 0:12.53 [4] 3.05L 0:36.39 -4

Lani Allen Overall 1600m (0:11.85) (0:12.53)

5 8 CAOIMHE 9 64.2 0:11.35 0:24.65 [2] 0:12.84 [2] 4.52L 0:36.45 +6

Justin Huxtable 800m 1600m (0:11.81) (0:12.84)

6 7 BLISS 2 64.4 0:11.42 0:25.01 [5] 0:13.01 [6] 7.34L 0:36.95 +6

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:12.00) (0:13.01)

7 3 KARAPIRO 6 64.1 0:11.48 0:25.78 [8] 0:13.26 [8] 13.35L 0:38.03 +4

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:12.52) (0:13.26)

8 1 CHICAGO FIELD 4 63.7 0:11.34 0:25.84 [9] 0:13.26 [9] 13.91L 0:37.96 -1

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.58) (0:13.26)

9 2 DESTINATION SYDNEY 8 64.4 0:11.48 0:27.02 [4] 0:14.24 [7] 18.61L 0:39.35 -2

Jackson Morris 1600m 1600m (0:12.78) (0:14.24)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING Class 5 Plate - 1300m

08 February 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.16
(0:07.85)

1:08.31
(0:11.31)

0:57.00
(0:11.31)

0:45.69
(0:11.43)

0:34.26
(0:11.16)

0:23.10
(0:11.06)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 6 67.4 0:08.04 1:16.16 [1] 1:08.12 [2] 0:56.97 [2] 0:45.69 [1] 0:34.26 [1] 0:23.10 [1] 0:34.26

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:08.04) (0:11.15) (0:11.28) (0:11.43) (0:11.16) (0:11.06)

2 7 SANTERO 7 67.6 0:08.62 1:16.48 [2] 1:07.86 [7] 0:56.17 [8] 0:44.88 [8] 0:33.49 [8] 0:22.29 [8] 0:33.49 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:08.62) (0:11.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:10.89)

3 1 HILO 2 65.1 0:08.29 1:16.67 [3] 1:08.38 [6] 0:57.02 [5] 0:45.71 [5] 0:34.31 [4] 0:23.05 [3] 0:34.31 -2

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:08.29) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.40) (0:11.26) (0:11.20)

4 3 MORETHANNUMBERONE 5 66.2 0:08.63 1:17.04 [4] 1:08.41 [8] 0:56.96 [7] 0:45.65 [7] 0:34.28 [7] 0:23.18 [6] 0:34.28 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.45) (0:11.31) (0:11.37) (0:11.10) (0:11.22)

5 8 SECRET TALES 8 65.9 0:08.24 1:17.12 [5] 1:08.88 [5] 0:57.23 [6] 0:45.89 [6] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.24 [7] 0:34.49 +2

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:08.24) (0:11.65) (0:11.34) (0:11.40) (0:11.25) (0:11.22)

6 4 VENTURA OCEAN 3 66.8 0:07.85 1:17.22 [6] 1:09.37 [1] 0:57.91 [3] 0:46.32 [3] 0:34.79 [5] 0:23.44 [5] 0:34.79 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:07.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.59) (0:11.53) (0:11.35) (0:11.26)

7 2 KUDU 1 64.4 0:08.14 1:18.54 [7] 1:10.40 [4] 0:59.03 [4] 0:47.61 [4] 0:36.24 [3] 0:25.11 [2] 0:36.24 -3

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:08.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.13) (0:11.72)

8 6 KNOCKKNEE 4 65.2 0:08.08 1:18.62 [8] 1:10.54 [3] 0:59.46 [1] 0:47.96 [2] 0:36.44 [2] 0:24.98 [4] 0:36.44 +6

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.08) (0:11.50) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.75)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: SKY RACING Class 5 Plate - 1300m

08 February 2023 - 13:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:34.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 BRIARS KINGDOM 6 67.4 0:08.04 0:12.04 [1] 1:16.16 0:34.26

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:12.04)

2 7 SANTERO 7 67.6 0:08.62 0:11.40 [4] 1.87L 0:33.49 +0

Jaden Lloyd 400m Overall (0:11.40)

3 1 HILO 2 65.1 0:08.29 0:11.85 [2] 3L 0:34.31 -2

Ryan Wiggins 600m Overall (0:11.85)

4 3 MORETHANNUMBERONE 5 66.2 0:08.63 0:11.96 [5] 5.19L 0:34.28 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m Overall (0:11.96)

5 8 SECRET TALES 8 65.9 0:08.24 0:12.02 [6] 5.66L 0:34.49 +2

Nikita Beriman 600m Overall (0:12.02)

6 4 VENTURA OCEAN 3 66.8 0:07.85 0:12.18 [3] 6.24L 0:34.79 +8

Andrew Mallyon 1000m Overall (0:12.18)

7 2 KUDU 1 64.4 0:08.14 0:13.39 [7] 13.98L 0:36.24 -3

Justin Huxtable 1000m Overall (0:13.39)

8 6 KNOCKKNEE 4 65.2 0:08.08 0:13.23 [8] 14.48L 0:36.44 +6

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:13.23)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: QTIS JEWEL RACEDAY 18 MARCH QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1200m

08 February 2023 - 14:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.26
(0:13.47)

0:56.79
(0:10.71)

0:46.08
(0:11.13)

0:34.95
(0:11.42)

0:23.53
(0:11.38)

0:12.15
(0:12.15)

0:34.95

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 YASMEEN 2 68.4 0:10.81 1:10.26 [1] 0:56.22 [5] 0:45.28 [5] 0:34.47 [4] 0:23.27 [3] 0:12.12 [1] 1:10.26 0:34.47

James Orman 800m 800m (0:14.04) (0:10.94) (0:10.81) (0:11.20) (0:11.15) (0:12.12)

2 6 READY AZZ EVA 5 67.5 0:10.88 1:10.81 [2] 0:56.64 [7] 0:45.70 [7] 0:34.82 [6] 0:23.70 [4] 0:12.28 [3] 3.2L 0:34.82 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.17) (0:10.94) (0:10.88) (0:11.12) (0:11.42) (0:12.28)

3 11 PARTY SPIRIT 6 67.7 0:10.78 1:10.82 [3] 0:57.32 [2] 0:46.54 [2] 0:35.51 [2] 0:24.09 [1] 0:12.71 [2] 3.24L 0:35.51 +3

Georgina Cartwright 800m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.42) (0:11.38) (0:12.71)

4 10 LISAILI 7 67.7 0:10.91 1:11.80 [4] 0:57.65 [6] 0:46.74 [6] 0:35.83 [5] 0:24.44 [6] 0:13.04 [5] 9.05L 0:35.83 +6

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.15) (0:10.91) (0:10.91) (0:11.39) (0:11.40) (0:13.04)

5 2 BIG SKY COUNTRY 8 68.4 0:10.71 1:11.83 [5] 0:58.36 [1] 0:47.65 [1] 0:36.50 [1] 0:24.93 [2] 0:13.13 [4] 9.19L 0:36.50 +5

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.47) (0:10.71) (0:11.15) (0:11.57) (0:11.80) (0:13.13)

6 4 HULKAMANIA 1 67.3 0:10.85 1:12.85 [6] 0:59.02 [4] 0:48.17 [3] 0:37.15 [3] 0:25.71 [5] 0:13.64 [6] 15.22L 0:37.15 +0

Elione Chaves Overall 1000m (0:13.83) (0:10.85) (0:11.02) (0:11.44) (0:12.07) (0:13.64)

7 8 SHADES OF LOUVRE 11 67.0 0:10.90 1:13.11 [7] 0:58.37 [8] 0:47.47 [8] 0:36.49 [8] 0:25.04 [8] 0:12.92 [8] 16.75L 0:36.49 +1

Wendy Peel 800m 1000m (0:14.74) (0:10.90) (0:10.98) (0:11.45) (0:12.12) (0:12.92)

8 3 DOMINANCE 3 67.0 0:11.13 1:13.42 [8] 0:59.67 [3] 0:48.47 [4] 0:37.34 [7] 0:25.49 [7] 0:13.17 [7] 18.53L 0:37.34 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.75) (0:11.20) (0:11.13) (0:11.85) (0:12.32) (0:13.17)

Scratched: Bellzen (#1), Naval Trader (#5), Russian Sub (#7), Spirit Of Storm (#12), Suisse Scandal (#9)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SOUTHS SPORTS CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate -
1200m

08 February 2023 - 14:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.79
(0:13.66)

0:58.13
(0:11.58)

0:46.55
(0:11.93)

0:34.62
(0:11.49)

0:23.13
(0:11.13)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:34.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 SHA OF GOMER 9 67.5 0:10.76 1:11.79 [1] 0:57.36 [6] 0:46.08 [6] 0:33.94 [6] 0:22.36 [6] 0:11.60 [2] 1:11.79 0:33.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.28) (0:12.14) (0:11.58) (0:10.76) (0:11.60)

2 14 ROCK LOBSTER 7 66.1 0:11.13 1:11.94 [2] 0:58.10 [2] 0:46.70 [1] 0:34.77 [1] 0:23.28 [1] 0:12.15 [1] 0.9L 0:34.77 -7

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.40) (0:11.93) (0:11.49) (0:11.13) (0:12.15)

3 2 BETTER BE NORDY 6 66.4 0:10.98 1:12.14 [3] 0:58.04 [3] 0:46.69 [3] 0:34.62 [4] 0:22.90 [4] 0:11.92 [3] 2.07L 0:34.62 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.35) (0:12.07) (0:11.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.92)

4 3 CANELANDER 1 66.0 0:11.06 1:12.36 [4] 0:58.12 [5] 0:46.73 [5] 0:34.64 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:11.88 [6] 3.34L 0:34.64 -1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.39) (0:12.09) (0:11.70) (0:11.06) (0:11.88)

5 4 HEROIC SPIRIT 8 66.2 0:11.16 1:12.55 [5] 0:58.89 [1] 0:47.26 [2] 0:35.13 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.25 [4] 4.45L 0:35.13 +0

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.63) (0:12.13) (0:11.72) (0:11.16) (0:12.25)

6 5 IRRIGATOR 2 66.6 0:11.13 1:12.66 [6] 0:58.56 [4] 0:47.18 [4] 0:35.20 [3] 0:23.45 [3] 0:12.32 [5] 5.1L 0:35.20 -4

Madeleine Wishart 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.38) (0:11.98) (0:11.75) (0:11.13) (0:12.32)

7 6 O'HOKEY POKEY 11 66.3 0:11.07 1:12.74 [7] 0:58.02 [8] 0:46.95 [7] 0:34.70 [7] 0:23.15 [7] 0:12.06 [7] 5.6L 0:34.70 -1

Ryan Maloney 400m 1000m (0:14.72) (0:11.07) (0:12.25) (0:11.55) (0:11.09) (0:12.06)

8 11 BOOMSITA 3 66.0 0:11.08 1:12.86 [8] 0:58.30 [7] 0:46.97 [8] 0:34.79 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:12.09 [8] 6.3L 0:34.79 -1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.56) (0:11.33) (0:12.18) (0:11.62) (0:11.08) (0:12.09)

9 1 AUSTRAL STREET 10 65.9 0:11.20 1:12.87 [9] 0:58.07 [9] 0:46.84 [9] 0:34.62 [9] 0:23.05 [9] 0:11.85 [9] 6.37L 0:34.62 -3

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.80) (0:11.23) (0:12.22) (0:11.57) (0:11.20) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Rideau (#7), Suenito (#9), Better Yet (#10), More Than Subtle (#13), I Am Takingthelot (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

08 February 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.56
(0:13.14)

0:44.42
(0:10.68)

0:33.74
(0:10.89)

0:22.85
(0:11.10)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:33.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 NASHIRA 7 69.8 0:10.54 0:57.56 [1] 0:43.88 [7] 0:33.34 [7] 0:22.53 [7] 0:11.72 [2] 0:57.56 0:33.34

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.54) (0:10.81) (0:10.81) (0:11.72)

2 12 RELIABLE RUBY 5 69.8 0:10.48 0:57.60 [2] 0:43.89 [8] 0:33.41 [6] 0:22.63 [5] 0:11.73 [1] 0.2L 0:33.41 -4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.71) (0:10.48) (0:10.78) (0:10.90) (0:11.73)

3 3 PUTONTHEREDLIGHT 10 69.7 0:10.78 0:57.81 [3] 0:44.14 [6] 0:33.36 [8] 0:22.55 [9] 0:11.75 [5] 1.43L 0:33.36 +0

James Orman 600m 800m (0:13.67) (0:10.78) (0:10.81) (0:10.80) (0:11.75)

4 8 WARRIORESS 12 69.0 0:10.50 0:57.84 [4] 0:43.85 [10] 0:33.35 [9] 0:22.66 [8] 0:11.76 [6] 1.64L 0:33.35 -6

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.50) (0:10.69) (0:10.90) (0:11.76)

5 9 CONTROLOCRACY 3 69.7 0:10.55 0:58.27 [5] 0:44.83 [4] 0:34.28 [4] 0:23.36 [4] 0:12.29 [4] 4.17L 0:34.28 -6

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:13.44) (0:10.55) (0:10.92) (0:11.07) (0:12.29)

6 4 AMERICAN RED 6 69.8 0:10.68 0:58.32 [6] 0:45.18 [2] 0:34.50 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:12.51 [3] 4.48L 0:34.50 -2

Isabella Rabjones Overall 800m (0:13.14) (0:10.68) (0:10.89) (0:11.10) (0:12.51)

7 2 THREE STRIPES 4 68.8 0:10.68 0:58.41 [7] 0:44.26 [11] 0:33.58 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:12.01 [10] 4.97L 0:33.58 -5

Wendy Peel 800m 800m (0:14.15) (0:10.68) (0:10.69) (0:10.88) (0:12.01)

8 1 KING OF THE DESERT 2 69.6 0:10.77 0:58.63 [8] 0:45.26 [3] 0:34.49 [5] 0:23.56 [6] 0:12.48 [7] 6.26L 0:34.49 -2

Ryan Wiggins 800m 800m (0:13.37) (0:10.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.08) (0:12.48)

9 5 SEQUESAY 11 68.8 0:10.72 0:58.80 [9] 0:44.91 [9] 0:34.19 [10] 0:23.38 [10] 0:12.30 [11] 7.28L 0:34.19 +4

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.72) (0:10.81) (0:11.08) (0:12.30)

10 14 TOP BIRD 1 69.1 0:10.64 0:59.02 [10] 0:45.84 [1] 0:35.20 [1] 0:24.18 [1] 0:12.82 [8] 8.59L 0:35.20 -4

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.64) (0:11.02) (0:11.36) (0:12.82)

Scratched: Secret Cash (#13), Bad Education (#11), Star Magnum (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS BENCHMARK 68 Handicap - 1000m

08 February 2023 - 15:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.56
(0:13.14)

0:44.42
(0:10.68)

0:33.74
(0:10.89)

0:22.85
(0:11.10)

0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:33.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 RICH DEVIL 8 69.5 0:10.46 0:59.55 [11] 0:46.06 [5] 0:35.60 [3] 0:24.67 [3] 0:13.29 [9] 11.68L 0:35.60 +3

Nikita Beriman 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.46) (0:10.93) (0:11.38) (0:13.29)

Scratched: Secret Cash (#13), Bad Education (#11), Star Magnum (#6)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Handicap - 1200m

08 February 2023 - 15:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.93
(0:13.67)

0:57.26
(0:11.11)

0:46.15
(0:11.46)

0:34.69
(0:11.55)

0:23.14
(0:11.27)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 WONDERFUL RAYRAY 2 66.2 0:11.11 1:10.93 [1] 0:57.26 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:34.69 [1] 0:23.14 [1] 0:11.87 [1] 1:10.93 0:34.69

Ben Thompson 400m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.55) (0:11.27) (0:11.87)

2 6 NAVAL TRADER 3 66.2 0:11.09 1:10.96 [2] 0:56.89 [7] 0:45.66 [6] 0:34.22 [6] 0:22.75 [4] 0:11.66 [3] 0.16L 0:34.22 +3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.23) (0:11.44) (0:11.47) (0:11.09) (0:11.66)

3 20 JACKSON ON TIME 4 65.9 0:11.19 1:11.54 [3] 0:57.66 [5] 0:46.47 [5] 0:35.14 [3] 0:23.60 [2] 0:12.27 [2] 3.55L 0:35.14 +2

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.19) (0:11.33) (0:11.54) (0:11.33) (0:12.27)

4 9 TIME TO TESTIFY 8 68.6 0:10.90 1:11.72 [4] 0:56.84 [12] 0:45.94 [10] 0:34.83 [9] 0:23.26 [8] 0:12.06 [4] 4.66L 0:34.83 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:14.88) (0:10.90) (0:11.11) (0:11.57) (0:11.20) (0:12.06)

5 13 I AM TAKINGTHELOT 5 65.5 0:11.23 1:11.85 [5] 0:57.74 [8] 0:46.47 [7] 0:35.03 [8] 0:23.28 [10] 0:12.05 [7] 5.43L 0:35.03 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.11) (0:11.27) (0:11.44) (0:11.75) (0:11.23) (0:12.05)

6 10 WHATTA WHITT 15 66.5 0:11.19 1:11.92 [6] 0:57.04 [11] 0:45.61 [12] 0:34.42 [12] 0:22.99 [12] 0:11.80 [12] 5.84L 0:34.42 +4

Corey Bayliss 1000m 800m (0:14.88) (0:11.43) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.19) (0:11.80)

7 7 PARUES 12 66.9 0:11.36 1:12.10 [7] 0:58.42 [2] 0:47.06 [4] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.81 [6] 0:12.35 [6] 6.85L 0:35.54 +4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.36) (0:11.52) (0:11.73) (0:11.46) (0:12.35)

8 18 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 9 65.8 0:11.28 1:12.12 [8] 0:57.53 [10] 0:46.15 [11] 0:34.87 [11] 0:23.34 [11] 0:12.04 [10] 7L 0:34.87 +2

Brodie Loy 800m 800m (0:14.59) (0:11.38) (0:11.28) (0:11.53) (0:11.30) (0:12.04)

9 19 DOUBLE OH SEVEN 13 68.1 0:11.16 1:12.53 [9] 0:58.66 [4] 0:47.50 [3] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.81 [5] 9.37L 0:36.02 +11

Karl Zechner Overall 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.16) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:12.81)

10 1 ROBBER BARON 6 65.6 0:11.29 1:12.64 [10] 0:58.31 [9] 0:47.00 [9] 0:35.71 [10] 0:24.12 [9] 0:12.65 [9] 10.03L 0:35.71 +5

James Orman 800m 800m (0:14.33) (0:11.31) (0:11.29) (0:11.59) (0:11.47) (0:12.65)

Scratched: Dominance (#17), Bronze Dragon (#3), Birmingham (#16), Rideau (#8), Canelander (#15), Shades Of Louvre (#22), Russian Sub (#5), Lisaili (#11), Rock Lobster (#14), Yasmeen (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: GIRLS DAY OUT 4 MARCH Maiden Handicap - 1200m

08 February 2023 - 15:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.93
(0:13.67)

0:57.26
(0:11.11)

0:46.15
(0:11.46)

0:34.69
(0:11.55)

0:23.14
(0:11.27)

0:11.87
(0:11.87)

0:34.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 21 SUKICHE 11 66.1 0:11.39 1:12.72 [11] 0:58.73 [6] 0:47.34 [8] 0:35.90 [7] 0:24.35 [7] 0:12.77 [8] 10.54L 0:35.90 +10

Adin Thompson 800m 1000m (0:13.99) (0:11.39) (0:11.44) (0:11.55) (0:11.58) (0:12.77)

12 4 ROCKY ROGUE 14 69.0 0:11.16 1:14.76 [12] 1:00.98 [3] 0:49.82 [2] 0:38.44 [2] 0:26.73 [3] 0:14.65 [11] 22.54L 0:38.44 -3

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.16) (0:11.38) (0:11.71) (0:12.08) (0:14.65)

Scratched: Dominance (#17), Bronze Dragon (#3), Birmingham (#16), Rideau (#8), Canelander (#15), Shades Of Louvre (#22), Russian Sub (#5), Lisaili (#11), Rock Lobster (#14), Yasmeen (#12)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1840m

08 February 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.88
(0:16.31)

1:35.57
(0:11.32)

1:24.25
(0:11.40)

1:12.85
(0:11.71)

1:01.14
(0:12.05)

0:49.09
(0:12.27)

0:36.82
(0:12.33)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WARP SPEED 3 63.9 0:11.51 1:51.88 [1] 1:35.30 [4] 1:23.79 [6] 1:12.24 [6] 1:00.46 [6] 0:48.45 [6] 0:36.13 [5] 0:36.13

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:16.58) (0:11.51) (0:11.55) (0:11.78) (0:12.01) (0:12.32) (0:12.00)

2 11 KOPANGI 4 64.0 0:11.65 1:52.02 [2] 1:34.84 [10] 1:23.19 [10] 1:11.49 [11] 0:59.71 [11] 0:47.77 [10] 0:35.67 [11] 0:35.67 -11

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:17.18) (0:11.65) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.94) (0:12.10) (0:11.95)

3 4 RUBY'S LAD 2 63.0 0:11.55 1:52.03 [3] 1:35.11 [8] 1:23.56 [8] 1:11.96 [8] 1:00.17 [8] 0:48.18 [8] 0:36.03 [8] 0:36.03 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m 1600m (0:16.92) (0:11.55) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:11.99) (0:12.15) (0:12.01)

4 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 14 64.3 0:11.57 1:52.08 [4] 1:35.32 [7] 1:23.73 [7] 1:12.16 [7] 1:00.43 [7] 0:48.35 [7] 0:36.13 [7] 0:36.13 +1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1400m (0:16.76) (0:11.59) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:12.08) (0:12.22) (0:11.96)

5 12 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 63.4 0:11.60 1:52.94 [5] 1:35.40 [12] 1:23.80 [12] 1:12.17 [12] 1:00.46 [12] 0:48.67 [11] 0:36.55 [12] 0:36.55 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 1600m (0:17.54) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:11.71) (0:11.79) (0:12.12) (0:11.95)

6 9 PEEKAYS LEGACY 1 64.1 0:11.44 1:52.96 [6] 1:36.36 [6] 1:24.92 [5] 1:13.44 [5] 1:01.64 [5] 0:49.55 [5] 0:37.19 [6] 0:37.19 -7

Angela Jones 1400m 1600m (0:16.60) (0:11.44) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:12.09) (0:12.36) (0:12.19)

7 14 I PONDER 11 63.3 0:11.55 1:53.12 [7] 1:35.86 [11] 1:24.17 [11] 1:12.62 [10] 1:00.87 [10] 0:48.85 [12] 0:36.77 [10] 0:36.77 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:17.26) (0:11.69) (0:11.55) (0:11.75) (0:12.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.15)

8 2 HOLSTEIN 7 64.8 0:11.37 1:53.48 [8] 1:37.16 [2] 1:25.74 [2] 1:14.37 [2] 1:02.74 [1] 0:50.69 [1] 0:38.42 [1] 0:38.42 -6

Brodie Loy 1600m 1400m (0:16.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:11.63) (0:12.05) (0:12.27) (0:12.33)

9 7 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 8 64.8 0:11.47 1:53.56 [9] 1:37.20 [3] 1:25.73 [4] 1:14.18 [4] 1:02.49 [4] 0:50.39 [4] 0:38.12 [3] 0:38.12 -3

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:16.36) (0:11.47) (0:11.55) (0:11.69) (0:12.10) (0:12.27) (0:12.19)

10 8 AUSBRED COOEE 10 64.9 0:11.24 1:54.60 [10] 1:38.01 [5] 1:26.77 [3] 1:15.37 [3] 1:03.60 [3] 0:51.53 [3] 0:39.14 [4] 0:39.14 +0

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:16.59) (0:11.24) (0:11.40) (0:11.77) (0:12.07) (0:12.39) (0:12.40)

Scratched: Kureder (#13), General Dubai (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1840m

08 February 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:51.88
(0:16.31)

1:35.57
(0:11.32)

1:24.25
(0:11.40)

1:12.85
(0:11.71)

1:01.14
(0:12.05)

0:49.09
(0:12.27)

0:36.82
(0:12.33)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VYNER 9 65.4 0:11.32 1:54.81 [11] 1:38.50 [1] 1:27.18 [1] 1:15.78 [1] 1:04.05 [2] 0:51.92 [2] 0:39.51 [2] 0:39.51 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:16.31) (0:11.32) (0:11.40) (0:11.73) (0:12.13) (0:12.41) (0:12.32)

12 3 CONTRITION 5 63.2 0:11.59 1:54.87 [12] 1:37.89 [9] 1:26.27 [9] 1:14.68 [9] 1:02.94 [9] 0:50.84 [9] 0:38.65 [9] 0:38.65 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:16.98) (0:11.62) (0:11.59) (0:11.74) (0:12.10) (0:12.19) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Kureder (#13), General Dubai (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1840m

08 February 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.49
(0:12.11)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 WARP SPEED 3 63.9 0:11.51 0:24.13 [4] 0:12.38 [1] 1:51.88 0:36.13

Michael Cahill 1600m 1600m (0:11.75) (0:12.38)

2 11 KOPANGI 4 64.0 0:11.65 0:23.72 [9] 0:12.02 [5] 0.8L 0:35.67 -11

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:12.02)

3 4 RUBY'S LAD 2 63.0 0:11.55 0:24.02 [8] 0:12.15 [3] 0L 0:36.03 -7

Justin Stanley 1400m 1600m (0:11.87) (0:12.15)

4 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 14 64.3 0:11.57 0:24.17 [6] 0:12.43 [2] 0.3L 0:36.13 +1

Ryan Wiggins Overall 1400m (0:11.74) (0:12.43)

5 12 NAUGHTY HARRY 12 63.4 0:11.60 0:24.60 [10] 0:12.64 [8] 5.1L 0:36.55 +0

Ben Thompson 400m 1600m (0:11.96) (0:12.64)

6 9 PEEKAYS LEGACY 1 64.1 0:11.44 0:25.00 [7] 0:12.80 [6] 0L 0:37.19 -7

Angela Jones 1400m 1600m (0:12.20) (0:12.80)

7 14 I PONDER 11 63.3 0:11.55 0:24.62 [12] 0:12.59 [11] 0.9L 0:36.77 +0

Larry Cassidy 1400m 1400m (0:12.03) (0:12.59)

8 2 HOLSTEIN 7 64.8 0:11.37 0:26.09 [1] 0:13.52 [4] 2.1L 0:38.42 -6

Brodie Loy 1600m 1400m (0:12.57) (0:13.52)

9 7 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 8 64.8 0:11.47 0:25.93 [3] 0:13.35 [7] 0.5L 0:38.12 -3

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:12.58) (0:13.35)

10 8 AUSBRED COOEE 10 64.9 0:11.24 0:26.74 [5] 0:14.21 [10] 6.1L 0:39.14 +0

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1600m (0:12.53) (0:14.21)

Scratched: Kureder (#13), General Dubai (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: LADBROKES MARKET CONTROL BENCHMARK 68 Handicap -
1840m

08 February 2023 - 16:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.49
(0:12.11)

0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.82

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 10 VYNER 9 65.4 0:11.32 0:27.19 [2] 0:14.45 [9] 1.3L 0:39.51 +1

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1600m (0:12.74) (0:14.45)

12 3 CONTRITION 5 63.2 0:11.59 0:26.43 [11] 0:14.15 [12] 0.4L 0:38.65 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 1400m (0:12.28) (0:14.15)

Scratched: Kureder (#13), General Dubai (#1)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

08 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.52
(0:13.84)

1:10.68
(0:11.10)

0:59.58
(0:12.00)

0:47.58
(0:11.93)

0:35.65
(0:11.68)

0:23.97
(0:11.53)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 5 65.6 0:11.31 1:24.52 [1] 1:10.17 [7] 0:58.86 [6] 0:47.02 [7] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.47 [4] 0:34.99

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:14.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:11.52) (0:11.32)

2 9 MISTA OMEGA 12 65.5 0:11.24 1:24.53 [2] 1:09.56 [12] 0:58.23 [12] 0:46.59 [11] 0:34.59 [11] 0:22.99 [11] 0:34.59 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.64) (0:12.00) (0:11.60) (0:11.24)

3 2 PATTON 7 64.1 0:11.37 1:24.54 [3] 1:10.52 [5] 0:58.99 [5] 0:47.16 [6] 0:35.11 [7] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.11 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.02) (0:11.53) (0:11.83) (0:12.05) (0:11.58) (0:11.37)

4 1 TERRAMEADES 8 65.4 0:11.26 1:24.62 [4] 1:10.25 [8] 0:58.79 [8] 0:46.91 [9] 0:34.86 [9] 0:23.25 [9] 0:34.86 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.46) (0:11.88) (0:12.05) (0:11.61) (0:11.26)

5 6 FLYING JOY 14 66.4 0:11.13 1:24.63 [5] 1:09.57 [13] 0:58.32 [13] 0:46.40 [13] 0:34.43 [13] 0:23.09 [12] 0:34.43 -3

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:15.06) (0:11.25) (0:11.92) (0:11.97) (0:11.34) (0:11.13)

6 16 VIRTUOSITY 10 66.6 0:11.24 1:24.72 [6] 1:10.14 [10] 0:58.79 [9] 0:47.00 [10] 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.47 [8] 0:35.02 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.35) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:11.55) (0:11.24)

7 7 ROADHOUSE 2 64.3 0:11.43 1:24.78 [7] 1:10.94 [1] 0:59.51 [3] 0:47.61 [3] 0:35.62 [3] 0:23.95 [3] 0:35.62 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.43) (0:11.90) (0:11.99) (0:11.67) (0:11.47)

8 12 THE RAMPANT 1 66.2 0:11.21 1:24.86 [8] 1:10.91 [2] 0:59.70 [2] 0:47.92 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.31 [2] 0:35.99 -4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:13.95) (0:11.21) (0:11.78) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.53)

9 17 ABB ROY 9 66.6 0:10.95 1:25.12 [9] 1:11.13 [3] 1:00.18 [1] 0:48.13 [1] 0:36.12 [2] 0:24.45 [1] 0:36.12 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:13.99) (0:10.95) (0:12.05) (0:12.01) (0:11.67) (0:11.78)

10 8 SEQUANA 16 64.9 0:11.32 1:25.60 [10] 1:11.12 [9] 0:59.48 [11] 0:47.48 [12] 0:35.43 [12] 0:23.77 [13] 0:35.43 +11

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.64) (0:12.00) (0:12.05) (0:11.66) (0:11.32)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#5), Vantan Express (#11), Enterprise Jewel (#14), Spill The Secret (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

08 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.52
(0:13.84)

1:10.68
(0:11.10)

0:59.58
(0:12.00)

0:47.58
(0:11.93)

0:35.65
(0:11.68)

0:23.97
(0:11.53)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOUNDS DIVINE 11 66.6 0:11.40 1:25.94 [11] 1:11.31 [11] 0:59.91 [10] 0:48.30 [8] 0:36.40 [6] 0:24.61 [7] 0:36.40 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:14.63) (0:11.40) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.79) (0:11.63)

12 13 SKYTAIN 3 65.6 0:11.37 1:26.19 [12] 1:12.22 [4] 1:00.85 [4] 0:48.88 [4] 0:36.96 [4] 0:25.31 [5] 0:36.96 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.97) (0:11.37) (0:11.97) (0:11.92) (0:11.65) (0:12.01)

13 4 SAINT MARTIN 17 65.4 0:11.31 1:26.83 [13] 1:12.49 [6] 1:01.18 [6] 0:49.42 [5] 0:37.37 [5] 0:25.48 [10] 0:37.37 +10

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.34) (0:11.31) (0:11.76) (0:12.05) (0:11.89) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#5), Vantan Express (#11), Enterprise Jewel (#14), Spill The Secret (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

08 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ROYAL PERFORMANCE 5 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.15 [2] 1:24.52 0:34.99

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

2 9 MISTA OMEGA 12 65.5 0:11.24 0:11.75 [9] 0.03L 0:34.59 +4

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.75)

3 2 PATTON 7 64.1 0:11.37 0:12.16 [5] 0.12L 0:35.11 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.16)

4 1 TERRAMEADES 8 65.4 0:11.26 0:11.99 [7] 0.56L 0:34.86 +4

Angela Jones 1200m 400m (0:11.99)

5 6 FLYING JOY 14 66.4 0:11.13 0:11.96 [8] 0.63L 0:34.43 -3

Isabella Rabjones 400m 400m (0:11.96)

6 16 VIRTUOSITY 10 66.6 0:11.24 0:12.23 [6] 1.14L 0:35.02 +6

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.23)

7 7 ROADHOUSE 2 64.3 0:11.43 0:12.48 [3] 1.49L 0:35.62 +2

Ryan Wiggins 1200m 1200m (0:12.48)

8 12 THE RAMPANT 1 66.2 0:11.21 0:12.78 [1] 1.96L 0:35.99 -4

Andrew Mallyon Overall 1200m (0:12.78)

9 17 ABB ROY 9 66.6 0:10.95 0:12.67 [4] 3.5L 0:36.12 +0

Micheal Hellyer Overall 1200m (0:12.67)

10 8 SEQUANA 16 64.9 0:11.32 0:12.45 [12] 6.35L 0:35.43 +11

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:12.45)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#5), Vantan Express (#11), Enterprise Jewel (#14), Spill The Secret (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: XXXX DRY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

08 February 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:35.65

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 SOUNDS DIVINE 11 66.6 0:11.40 0:12.98 [10] 8.33L 0:36.40 +3

Sean Cormack 1000m 1200m (0:12.98)

12 13 SKYTAIN 3 65.6 0:11.37 0:13.30 [11] 9.79L 0:36.96 +1

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.30)

13 4 SAINT MARTIN 17 65.4 0:11.31 0:13.58 [13] 13.56L 0:37.37 +10

Stephanie Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:13.58)

Scratched: Divine Courage (#5), Vantan Express (#11), Enterprise Jewel (#14), Spill The Secret (#10)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

08 February 2023 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.65
(0:13.50)

0:57.15
(0:10.91)

0:46.24
(0:11.22)

0:35.02
(0:11.53)

0:23.49
(0:11.50)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BORN A WARRIOR 3 67.2 0:10.94 1:10.65 [1] 0:56.41 [9] 0:45.47 [7] 0:34.33 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:11.99 [1] 1:10.65 0:34.33

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:10.94) (0:11.14) (0:11.28) (0:11.06) (0:11.99)

2 7 JIMMY'S DREAM 12 67.0 0:11.03 1:11.02 [2] 0:56.40 [11] 0:45.28 [11] 0:34.25 [10] 0:23.01 [9] 0:11.93 [8] 2.17L 0:34.25 -3

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 800m (0:14.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:11.24) (0:11.08) (0:11.93)

3 2 DERRY GROVE 1 67.2 0:11.04 1:11.08 [3] 0:57.39 [4] 0:46.35 [3] 0:35.05 [3] 0:23.53 [4] 0:12.29 [3] 2.52L 0:35.05 +5

Michael Cahill Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.04) (0:11.30) (0:11.52) (0:11.24) (0:12.29)

4 10 MISS TAMBO 2 68.4 0:10.88 1:11.09 [4] 0:56.51 [10] 0:45.63 [9] 0:34.65 [7] 0:23.35 [7] 0:12.26 [5] 2.54L 0:34.65 -2

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:10.88) (0:10.98) (0:11.30) (0:11.09) (0:12.26)

5 9 HUSS ON FIRST 7 68.1 0:11.20 1:11.18 [5] 0:57.66 [2] 0:46.43 [4] 0:35.01 [5] 0:23.62 [5] 0:12.42 [4] 3.08L 0:35.01 +4

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.23) (0:11.42) (0:11.39) (0:11.20) (0:12.42)

6 18 CUSHY 16 67.5 0:11.00 1:11.45 [6] 0:57.93 [3] 0:46.93 [2] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.20 [2] 0:12.75 [2] 4.66L 0:35.67 +3

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.47) (0:11.45) (0:12.75)

7 14 MEXICAN STAR 4 67.2 0:10.97 1:11.67 [7] 0:57.60 [6] 0:46.63 [8] 0:35.17 [9] 0:23.93 [8] 0:12.68 [9] 5.96L 0:35.17 +3

Melea Castle 1000m 1000m (0:14.07) (0:10.97) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:11.25) (0:12.68)

8 19 CRAZY EYED FRED 5 67.7 0:10.98 1:11.74 [8] 0:57.55 [7] 0:46.57 [6] 0:35.20 [8] 0:23.67 [10] 0:12.36 [10] 6.39L 0:35.20 +9

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.19) (0:10.98) (0:11.37) (0:11.53) (0:11.31) (0:12.36)

9 8 ZOOCUPOLA 8 67.3 0:11.11 1:11.75 [9] 0:57.98 [5] 0:46.87 [5] 0:35.70 [4] 0:24.29 [3] 0:12.72 [6] 6.45L 0:35.70 +1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.17) (0:11.41) (0:11.57) (0:12.72)

10 11 SIGHTSEER 9 67.6 0:10.91 1:12.04 [10] 0:58.54 [1] 0:47.63 [1] 0:36.41 [1] 0:24.88 [1] 0:13.03 [7] 8.13L 0:36.41 +1

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.91) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.85) (0:13.03)

Scratched: Dickensian (#4), Gallery Master (#15), Voldemort (#1), Mount Fuji (#5), Punt Your Way Out (#6), Abu Simbel (#12), Thief By Night (#16), Beyondtastic (#20), Minks Star (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: BRC MEMBERSHIP Class 1 Handicap - 1200m

08 February 2023 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.65
(0:13.50)

0:57.15
(0:10.91)

0:46.24
(0:11.22)

0:35.02
(0:11.53)

0:23.49
(0:11.50)

0:11.99
(0:11.99)

0:35.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 17 EPAUVESCENT 13 66.4 0:11.27 1:13.30 [11] 0:59.12 [8] 0:47.81 [10] 0:36.54 [11] 0:24.91 [11] 0:12.98 [11] 15.58L 0:36.54 +1

Larry Cassidy 1000m 800m (0:14.18) (0:11.31) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:11.93) (0:12.98)

Scratched: Dickensian (#4), Gallery Master (#15), Voldemort (#1), Mount Fuji (#5), Punt Your Way Out (#6), Abu Simbel (#12), Thief By Night (#16), Beyondtastic (#20), Minks Star (#13)

Report Created:  Wed 8 February 2023  18:18 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/20

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


